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CLASS A Quarters Semis Finals CHAMPIONS
Tue, 05/20/14 Thu, 05/22/14 Tue, 05/27/14
Higher Seeds Higher Seeds All High

5PM 5PM 3:30 PM

1 Orchard Park 15

5 WS West 2 at Orchard Park 5PM Orchard Park 10 Section VI 
 5pm at Fronter Class A

Frontier 1 All High Champions
4 Frontier 13 Tue, 05/27/14 Orchard Park

3:30 PM
6 #REF! 3

5 pm at Lancaster Lancaster 8

3 Lancaster 22 at Clarence 5PM
Clarence 9

2 Clarence 10 REGIONALS
Orchard Park 8

State Semi's
CLASS A TEAMS Cicero North Syracuse (3) 5/31/14 1PM Fairport

1 Orchard Park 6/4/14 1:00 PM All High Stadium
2 Clarence
3 Lancaster State Finals Fairport (Section5) 11
4 Frontier Hofstra Univ. (8)
5 WS West 6/7/2014 11:00

____________________________________________________________
CLASS B

Pre- Quarters Quarters Semis Finals CHAMPIONS
05/16/14 Tue, 05/20/14 Thu, 05/22/14 Tue, 05/27/14

Higher Seeds Higher Seeds Higher Seeds All High
5PM 5PM 5:30 PM

1 Hamburg 17

7pm at Hamburg Hamburg 12
9 Williamsville South 8

at Sweet Home 4PM
in OT Williamsville South 2

8 Sweet Home 7 at Hamburg Hamburg 10
7PM

5 West Seneca East 7

6pm at Iroquois
West Seneca East 5 Section VI 

Class B
4 Iroquois 4 All High Champions

Tue, 05/27/14 Hamburg
5:30 PM

11 Grand Island 1
at Will North 5PM Williamsville North 11

WHO WON Score?
6 Williamsville North 13 6pm at Will East Williamsville East 5

3 Williamsville East 9 at Niagara Wheatfield
10 North Tonawanda 3 5PM Niagara Wheatfield 9

at Lake Shore 5PM Lake Shore 4

7 Lake Shore 11 5pm at Niagara Wheatfield
Niagara Wheatfield 6

2 Niagara Wheatfield 16 REGIONALS
Hamburg 8

CLASS B TEAMS
1 Hamburg 5/31/14 3:30PM Victor
2 Niagara Wheatfield State Semi's All High Stadium
3 Williamsville East Cicero North Syracuse (3)
4 Iroquois 6/4/14 3:30 PM Victor (Section 5) 10
5 WS East
6 Williamsville North State Finals
7 Lake Shore Hofstra Univ. (8)
8 Sweet Home 6/7/14 1:30 PM
9 Williamsville South

10 North Tonawanda
11 Grand Island
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CLASS C
Pre- Quarters Quarters Semis Finals CHAMPIONS

05/16/14 Tue, 05/20/14 Thu, 05/22/14 Tue, 05/27/14
Higher Seeds Higher Seeds Higher Seeds All High

5PM 5PM 8:00 PM
1 Salamanca 20

Salamanca 21
9 Medina 12 5 pm at Salamanca

at Medina 5:30pm
OT Lew-Port 6 at Salamanca 5PM Salamanca 15

8 Lew-Port 13
5 Amherst 14

Section VI 
5 pm at Silver Creek Amherst 7 Class C

Champions
4 Silver Creek 8 All High Akron

Tue, 05/27/14
6 Eden 9 8:00 PM

7:45 pm at East Aurora East Aurora 8

3 East Aurora 15
at Akron

10 Wilson 10 7PM Akron 17
at Gowanda 5:30pm Gowanda 3

7 Gowanda 12 5 pm at Akron
Akron 18

2 Akron 21 REGIONALS
Akron 4

5/31/14 5:30PM Penn Yan
All High Stadium

Penn Yan( Section 5) 19
CLASS C TEAMS State Semi's

1 Salamanca Cicero North Syracuse (3)
2 Akron 6/4/14 6:00 PM
3 East Aurora
4 Silver Creek State Finals
5 Amherst Hofstra Univ. (8)
6 Eden 6/7/14 6:00 PM
7 Gowanda
8 Lew-Port
9 Medina

10 Wilson
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